
2024 Kuntz Conference Schedule
Hello and Welcome  David Gleason

Opening Remarks  Dean Anna E. Carpenter 

Oil & Gas Litigation Update Joseph A. Schremmer

The U.S. Needs a Larger  Dan Romito
Energy Boat  

Break

The Emerging Legal Landscape Burke W. Griggs 
of Water, Energy, and Critical 
Minerals 

Reexamining Nesbitt:  Ron M. Barnes and  
How Horizontal Wells Have  Grayson M. Barnes 
Changed Pooling in Oklahoma 
Oil and Gas Law 

Lunch Break

Things That Landmen and Timothy C. Dowd,  
Lawyers Do That Drive Each Jordan Volino,  
Other Crazy and Heath Robinson 

Unauthorized Practice of Michael Brady, 
Law: Issues for Lawyers Jon J. Lee, 
and Landmen and Amanda Clark 

Break

Surface and Subsurface J. Matt Hill
Accommodation  

8:15-8:20 a.m. 

8:20-8:30 a.m.  

8:30-9:20 a.m.  

9:20-10:10 a.m.  

10:10-10:20 a.m. 

10:20-11:10 a.m.  

11:10 a.m. -Noon 

Noon-1:10 p.m.  

1:10-2 p.m.  

2-2:50 p.m.  

2:50-3:05 p.m.  

3:05-3:55 p.m.  

4 p.m.  Adjourn 




