2024 Kuntz Conference Schedule

8:15-8:20 a.m.	Hello and Welcome	David Gleason
8:20-8:30 a.m.	Opening Remarks	Dean Anna E. Carpenter
8:30-9:20 a.m.	Oil & Gas Litigation Update	Joseph A. Schremmer
9:20-10:10 a.m.	The U.S. Needs a Larger Energy Boat	Dan Romito
10:10-10:20 a.m.	Break	
10:20-11:10 a.m.	The Emerging Legal Landscape of Water, Energy, and Critical Minerals	Burke W. Griggs
11:10 a.mNoon	Reexamining Nesbitt: How Horizontal Wells Have Changed Pooling in Oklahoma Oil and Gas Law	Ron M. Barnes and Grayson M. Barnes
Noon-1:10 p.m.	Lunch Break	
1:10-2 p.m.	Things That Landmen and Lawyers Do That Drive Each Other Crazy	Timothy C. Dowd, Jordan Volino, and Heath Robinson
2-2:50 p.m.	Unauthorized Practice of Law: Issues for Lawyers and Landmen	Michael Brady, Jon J. Lee, and Amanda Clark
2:50-3:05 p.m.	Break	
3:05-3:55 p.m.	Surface and Subsurface Accommodation	J. Matt Hill
4 p.m.	Adjourn	